Teks Mini Rifle SUNDAY 6 MAY 2018 - Stage 2 - 2018-05-06

Stage Results - Mini Rifle

Place Name No. Class

van Schaik, Louwrens
Wiese, Rohan
Strydom, Jan

van Schaik, Rika
Kruger, Mark

Loock, Jean
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Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class

1 Weideman, Adré

Stage Results - Production

Name No. Class

Engelbrecht, Hendrik

van Heerden, Ruan U
Coetzee, Willie

Meyer, Eugene

Patel, Ridwaan Ismail

Adams, Jannie

Goussard, Deon

Meyer, Theo

Smith, Martie

Place
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Stage Results - Standard

Name No. Class

Loock, Paul

van Zyl, Martin
Mitton, Is

Mthembu, Mzikayise
Rantise, Coolio
Lentsa, Lesiea

Place
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Time

19.44
19.87
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91.78
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Hit

Factor
5.9401
5.4158
4.5391
3.4699
3.0999
2.7050

Hit
Factor
3.1402

Hit

Factor
7.7996
6.4942
3.4623
2.6896
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2.1763
1.4904
1.3393
0.5101

Hit

Factor
5.4527
4.7307
2.3009
1.0460
0.8790
0.0000

Stage Pts

135.0000
123.0843
103.1596
78.8600
704511
61.4762

Stage Pts
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Stage Pts

135.0000
112.4054
59.9275
46.5532
38.8266
37.6687
25.7967
23.1814
8.8291

Stage Pts

135.0000
117.1245
56.9665
25.8973
21.7626
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
91.17 %
7641 %
5841 %
52.19 %
45.54 %
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44.39 %
34.48 %
28.76 %
27.90 %
19.11 %
17.17 %
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19.18 %
16.12 %
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